NCA Statistics - NCA National Statistics Report

2022

State: South Dakota

Total number of children served:

Gender of children:
Male

Female
Undisclosed

Age of children at first contact:
0-6 years

7-12 years

13-18 years

Undisclosed

Total number of alleged offenders:

Relationship of alleged offender to child:

Parent

Stepparent

Other Relative

Parent's boyfriend/girlfriend
Other known person
Unknown

Age of alleged offenders:

Under 13

Age 13 to 17

Age 18+

Alleged Offender Age Undisclosed

Types of abuse reported:
Sexual Abuse

Physical Abuse

Neglect

Witness to Violence
Drug Endangerment
Other

1,640

622
1,014

615
659
366

1,274

426
79
276
96
328
121

98

120
951
114

1,078
519
168
122
111
25
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State: South Dakota

Race or ethnicity of total children seen:

White 886
Black/African American 95
Hispanic/Latino 105
American Indian/Alaska Native 499
Asian/Pacific Islander 16
Other 38
Undisclosed 1

Number of the children receiving services:

Medical Exam/Treatment 1,387
Counseling Therapy 0
Referral to Counseling Therapy 936
Onsite Forensic Interviewing 1,402
Offsite Forensic Interviewing 31
Other Services Provided By CAC Children Adults Unknown Age Total
Case Management/Coordination 2 3 0 5
Prevention 21 4,580 0 4,601
Other Categories 4 1 0 5
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