## NCA Statistics - NCA National Statistics Report

## 2022

State: South Dakota

Total number of children served:	1,640
Gender of children: Male Female Undisclosed	622 1,014 4
Age of children at first contact: 0-6 years 7-12 years 13-18 years Undisclosed	615 659 366 0
Total number of alleged offenders:	1,274
Relationship of alleged offender to child: Parent Stepparent Other Relative Parent's boyfriend/girlfriend Other known person Unknown	426 79 276 96 328 121
Age of alleged offenders: Under 13 Age 13 to 17 Age 18+ Alleged Offender Age Undisclosed	98 120 951 114
Types of abuse reported: Sexual Abuse Physical Abuse Neglect Witness to Violence Drug Endangerment Other	1,078 519 168 122 111 25

4/13/2023

## NCA Statistics - NCA National Statistics Report

2022

State: South Dakota

Race or ethnicity of total children seen:	
White	886
Black/African American	95
Hispanic/Latino	105
American Indian/Alaska Native	499
Asian/Pacific Islander	16
Other	38
Undisclosed	1
Number of the children receiving services:	
Medical Exam/Treatment	1,387
Counseling Therapy	0
Referral to Counseling Therapy	936
Onsite Forensic Interviewing	1,402
Offsite Forensic Interviewing	31

Other Services Provided By CAC	<u>Children</u>	<u>Adults</u>	Unknown Age	<u>Total</u>
Case Management/Coordination	2	3	0	5
Prevention	21	4,580	0	4,601
Other Categories	4	1	0	5

4/13/2023